

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.23040 of 2021****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	NOTE
	22.04.2024	<u>NV, J</u> Office is directed to print the name of learned Government Pleader for Higher Education for the respondents in the cause list. Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time for change of vakalath. Learned Government Pleader for Higher Education appearing for the respondents seeks time for filing counter. List the matter after two (02) weeks. NV,J <i>BSP</i>	